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New England A.A.U

13U Hornets Developmental Baseball

Tentative Workout Schedule

Teams Date Time Event Location
13U | Saturday, December 4th 9:00 am — 11:00 am | Hitting Clinic #1 Hit Zone
13U | Sunday, December 5th 9:00 am — 11:00 am | Hitting Clinic #2 Hit Zone
13U | Wednesday, December 8th | 7:00 pm — 8:00 pm | Pitching Clinic #1 Hit Zone
13U | Thursday, December 9™ 7:00 pm —8:00 pm | Pitching Clinic #2 Hit Zone
ALL | Saturday, December 11" 12:00 pm — 3:00 pm Superworkout Marblehead High
13U | Wednesday, December 15" | 7:00 pm — 8:00 pm | Pitching Clinic #3 Hit Zone
13U | Thursday, December 16™ 7:00 pm — 8:00 pm | Pitching Clinic #4 Hit Zone
ALL | Saturday, December 18" 12:00 pm — 3:00 pm Superworkout Marblehead High
ALL | Saturday, January 8" TBA Superworkout Marblehead High
ALL | Saturday, January 22™ TBA Superworkout Marblehead High
ALL | Saturday, January 29" TBA Superworkout Marblehead High
ALL | Saturday, February 5" TBA Superworkout Marblehead High
ALL | Saturday, February 12" TBA Superworkout Marblehead High
ALL | Saturday, March 5" 8:00 am —11:00 am Superworkout Marblehead High
ALL | Saturday, March 12" 8:00 am —11:00 am Superworkout Marblehead High
ALL | Saturday, March 19" 8:00 am —11:00 am Superworkout Marblehead High




